

Court No. - 2

Case :- WRIT TAX No. - 473 of 2020

Petitioner :- Hotel President, F.L. -6 Bar (Composite), Golghar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Rahul Agarwal, Sanjay Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

List after two months.

Order Date :- 3.7.2024

Pravesh Mishra